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23 responses

Summary See complete responses

Name [first name] [last name]
Stefan Avey Roy Lederman Jesse Tordoff Jennifer Wei Ruijie Song Chen Zhao Stuart Teal Shira

Stav Sebastian Koochaki James Nelson Paul Baranay Nikki Teran Caroline Bank Steven Braun Jimi

Miller Alejandro Virrueta Ky ...

Email address
stefan.avey@yale.edu roy.lederman@yale.edu jessica.tordoff@yale.edu jennifer.wei@yale.edu ruijie.song@yale.edu c.zhao@yale.edu stuart.teal@yale.edu shira.stav@yale.edu sebastian.koochaki@yale.edu james.w.nel ...

Which program are you in ?
Undergraduate 6 26%

Graduate 17 74%

Professional 0 0%

Year of study
1 3 Sophomore 4th (senior) First year 1st Junior (3rd) 2 Junior 5 1st Junior 4th 1 0 1st

year 3 1 5th 2 1st Second 1st

Which version of class do you plan to take ?
CB&B752/CPSC752 9 39%

MB&B752/MCDB752 2 9%

MB&B452/MCDB452 3 13%

MB&B 753a3 1 4%

MB&B 754a4 0 0%

Audit 4 17%

Not Sure 4 17%

If you plan to participate in the weekly discussion section, what are the good times for you ? (check
all that apply)
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Thursday 2:00 - 3:00 pm 8 35%

Thursday 3:00 - 4:00 pm 12 52%

Thursday 4:00 - 5:00 pm 13 57%

Thursday 5:00 - 6:00 pm 12 52%

Friday 1:00 - 2:00 pm 8 35%

Friday 2:00 - 3:00 pm 6 26%

Friday 3:00 - 4:00 pm 6 26%

Other 1 4%

People may select more than one
checkbox, so percentages may add
up to more than 100%.

Any classes been taken that are relevant to this course ?
MB&B 300 and 301 Modeling Biological Systems Biological Networks Data Structure C

Programming Yale ENAS 130 (Fortran and C++) (taught before by Corey O'Hern) Intro Physics Organic chemistry of

biological pathways NOTE: PLEASE USE THIS POLL! My undergrad degrees are in math and physics, so I took a

couple computer science classes and MATLAB classes in undergrad. In grad: GENE625, CBIO602, MCDB 630. MBB

Biochemistry I & II Probability Theory Theory of Statistics Vector Analysis & Linear Algebra Physical Organic/Synthetic

Organic Chemistry/Chemical Biology Macromolecular Structure and Biophysica ...
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